Office of Policy and Management





     Fall 2004


Core-CT Accounting Codes for IGP Grant Payments
	GRANT

	SID
	FUND
	DEPARTMENT
	ACCOUNT
	PROGRAM
	PROJECT

	Renters


	16017
	11000
	OPM20600
	55070
	51006
	OPM000000001111

	Disabled


	17011
	11000
	OPM20600
	55070
	51007
	OPM000000001111

	Distressed


	17016
	11000
	OPM20600
	55070
	72003
	OPM000000001111

	Homeowners


	17018
	11000
	OPM20600
	55070
	51007
	OPM000000001111

	Freeze


	17021
	11000
	OPM20600
	55070
	51007
	OPM000000001111

	Veterans


	17024
	11000
	OPM20600
	55070
	51007
	OPM000000001111

	M and E


	17031
	11000
	OPM20600
	55070
	72003
	OPM000000001111

	LoCIP


	40254
	12050
	OPM20600
	55050
	13046
	OPM000000001111


